TOR POZNAN

2 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
2012-05-08 15:10.

-
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okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(59) CHANSKI Maciej
1 1:57.135 +2.513 15:13:40.589
2 1:54.622 - 15:15:35.211
3 1:57.680 +3.058 15:17:32.891
4 2:00.192 +5.570 15:19:33.083
5 1:59.121 +4.499 15:21:32.204
6 2:04.770 +10.148 15:23:36.974
7 1:59.678 +5.056 15:25:36.652
p8 2:39.621 +44.999 15:28:16.273
(60) WOICIK Pawet
1 1:56.885 +1.859 15:13:42.140
2 1:56.232 +1.206 15:15:38.372
3 1:55.026 - 15:17:33.398
4 2:00.228 +5.202 15:19:33.626
5 1:59.260 +4.234 15:21:32.886
6 2:04.755 +9.729 15:23:37.641
7 1:57.681 +2.655 15:25:35.322
p8 2:25.069 +30.043 15:28:00.391
(10) WENTA Maciej
1 2:02.032 +4.904 15:13:40.461
2 1:57.594 +0.466 15:15:38.055
3 1:57.298 +0.170 15:17:35.353
4 1:59.930 +2.802 15:19:35.283
5 1:58.093 +0.965 15:21:33.376
6 2:04.269 +7.141 15:23:37.645
7 1:57.128 | - 15:25:34.773
p8 2:08.217 +11.089 15:27:42.990
(41) OZGA Michat
1 2:02.133 +1.265 15:13:49.704
2 2:01.798 +0.930 15:15:51.502
3 2:03.217 +2.349 15:17:54.719
4 2:02.046 +1.178 15:19:56.765
5 2:00.868 - 15:21:57.633
6 2:03.339 +2.471 15:24:00.972
7 2:02.453 +1.585 15:26:03.425
p8 2:35.778 +34.910 15:28:39.203
(33) CHLOPKOWSKI Marek
1 2:35.453 +34.141 15:14:55.635
2 2:29.827 +28.515 15:17:25.462
3 2:03.419 +2.107 15:19:28.881
4 2:03.311 +1.999 15:21:32.192
5 2:06.540 +5.228 15:23:38.732
6 2:01.312 - 15:25:40.044
p7 2:38.023 +36.711 15:28:18.067
(5) KLIMEK Piotr
1 2:02.048 +0.159 15:13:47.753
2 2:03.260 +1.371 15:15:51.013
3 2:02.978 +1.089 15:17:53.991
4 2:01.889 - 15:19:55.880
5 2:03.633 +1.744 15:21:59.513
6 2:07.216 +5.327 15:24:06.729
7 2:08.007 +6.118 15:26:14.736
p8 2:33.571 +31.682 15:28:48.307
(22) KROLAK tukasz
1 2:04.254 +0.178 15:13:52.405
2 2:04.076 | - 15:15:56.481
3 2:04.312 +0.236 15:18:00.793
4 2:04.749 +0.673 15:20:05.542
p5 2:11.657 +7.581 15:22:17.199

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(54) WOJAS Pawet
1 2:04.887 | - 15:13:54.276
2 2:05.467 +0.580 15:15:59.743
3 2:09.465 +4.578 15:18:09.208
4 2:12.386 +7.499 15:20:21.594
5 2:12.256 +7.369 15:22:33.850
pé 2:25.884 +20.997 15:24:59.734
(9) SLABEK tukasz
1 2:11.054 +3.082 15:14:05.317
2 2:09.973 +2.001 15:16:15.290
3 2:08.390 +0.418 15:18:23.680
4 2:07.972 - 15:20:31.652
5 2:10.145 +2.173 15:22:41.797
6 2:10.377 +2.405 15:24:52.174
(63) KORMANSKI Andrzej
1 2:18.750 +5.662 15:14:40.475
2 2:15.061 +1.973 15:16:55.536
3 2:14.782 +1.694 15:19:10.318
4 2:14.180 +1.092 15:21:24.498
5 2:14.303 +1.215 15:23:38.801
6 2:13.088 - 15:25:51.889
p7 2:31.663 +18.575 15:28:23.552
(45) SMEKTALSKI Mateusz
1 2:19.520 +6.314 15:14:36.661
p2 2:21.090 +7.884 15:16:57.751
3 2:40.064 +26.858 15:19:37.815
4 2:15.290 +2.084 15:21:53.105
5 2:13.206 - 15:24:06.311
6 2:13.371 +0.165 15:26:19.682
p7 2:32.304 +19.098 15:28:51.986
(58) KOBRZYCKI Bartosz
1 2:25.973 +12.679 15:14:36.512
2 2:18.442 +5.148 15:16:54.954
3 2:14.426 +1.132 15:19:09.380
4 2:13.889 +0.595 15:21:23.269
5 2:14.091 +0.797 15:23:37.360
6 2:13.294 - 15:25:50.654
p7 2:28.515 +15.221 15:28:19.169
(64) NADROWSKI Artur
1 2:26.227 +3.850 15:14:46.339
2 2:22.377 - 15:17:08.716
3 2:23.046 +0.669 15:19:31.762
4 2:23.214 +0.837 15:21:54.976
5 2:28.175 +5.798 15:24:23.151
p6 2:33.685 +11.308 15:26:56.836
(61) MUSZAK Marek
1 2:35.838 +9.904 15:14:56.009
2 2:29.406 +3.472 15:17:25.415
3 2:25.934 - 15:19:51.349
4 2:26.073 +0.139 15:22:17.422
5 2:30.131 +4.197 15:24:47.553
p6 2:42.613 +16.679 15:27:30.166

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
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